

Export Inspection Council of India

(Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Govt. of India) 3rd Floor, NDYMCA Cultural Centre Building, 1, Jaisingh Road, New Delhi – 110 001 Tel: 011-23748188 / 89, 23365540, Fax: 011-23748024

Website: www.eicindia.org
E-mail: eic@eicindia.org

Sealed tenders are invited by Director (I&QC), Export Inspection Council of India (EIC), New Delhi-110001 for the following work:

Tender number	EIC/D(I&QC)T-193/2011-12/IT-FMS
Name of Work	Tender for Information Technology –Facility
	Management Services for EIC and its 5 EIAs and their
	sub offices
Earnest Money deposit	Rs. 50,000/- along with bid
Date of receipt of tender upto	19-08-2011 upto 15:00 hrs
Date of opening of tender	19-08-2011 upto 15:30 hrs
Place of Dropping tender	Export Inspection Council of India
	(Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Govt. of India)
	3 rd Floor, NDYMCA Cultural Centre Building,
	1, Jaisingh Road, New Delhi – 110 001
Mode of tendering	Open (Advertised) tender
Type of tender	Single Sealed Packet
Cost of tender Document	Rs. 5000/- (Rs. Five Thousand only) to be paid in the
	form of Demand Draft, Demand Draft should be in
	favour of Export inspection council of India, payable at
	New Delhi

Detail Terms of reference, terms & conditions, scope of work etc. are given in the Tender Document. The tender document can be downloaded from EIC website www.eicindia.org

The cost of the tender document must be submitted along with Bid submission, failing which tender will be summarily rejected. This cost of tender document can only be in the form of Demand Draft only in favour of Export Inspection Council, New Delhi, payable at New Delhi

Director (I&QC)